
NGV Safety Training

Houston, TX • March 26-28, 2019

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Abraham Arnold Houston Distributing Company Fleet Technician 7100 High Life Dr. Houston TX 77066

Tommy Carter Eagle Truck Center Operations Manager 1301 Ockley Dr. Shreveport LA 71108

Jaciel Contreras Rush Truck Center - Houston Technician 10200 North Loop East Houston TX 77029

Jules Crews Oak Farms Dairy Fleet Mainteneace Mechanic 3440 Leeland St. Houston TX 77003

Gary Gibson Rush Truck Center - Beaumont Technician 10200 North Loop East Houston TX 77029

Serina Hostler Oak Farms Dairy Fleet Maintenance Mechanic 3440 Leeland St. Houston TX 77003

Seth Krampota Santa Fe ISD Lead Technician 3701 Peck Santa Fe TX 77517

Travis Martin Rush Truck Centers - Houston NW Technician 6949 Fairbanks North Houston TX 77040

Joseph Schartz Rush Truck Center - Beaumont Technician 6975 South Major Dr. Beaumont TX 77705

Jose Villa Houston Distributing Company Fleet Technician 7100 High Life Dr. Houston TX 77066

Dean Woods Rush Truck Center - Houston Technician 10200 North Loop East Houston TX 77029
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Auto

mobiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses 

(Transit/ 

School)

Other 

(Specify)

281-583-4836 abearnold84@gmail.com 15 50 X

318-865-4767 tommyc@eagletruck.net 0 0 X X

832-690-5000 contrerasJ1@rushenterprises.com

713-547-7135 Jules_Crews@deanfoods.com 50-70 X

832-690-5000 GibsonG1@rushenterprises.com N/A N/A

713-547-7135 serina.howe@yahoo.com 60-80 X

409-927-335 seth.krampota@sfisd.org 10 0 X

346-203-5100 MartinT@rushenterprises.com N/A N/A

409-812-2100 SchartzJ@rushenterprises.com 0 0 X

281-583-4836 anthonym@houstondistributing.com 27-100 40 X

832-690-5000 WoodsD1@rushenterprises.com N/A N/A
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Owns a CNG 

Fueling 

Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

1

0 0

1

1

1 0

2 0


